
1 1

Type

1,8/1,9/2,0 ltr.
Diesel

800000

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

200200200200 356100005System No.:

LDV

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

2. AAR4812
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

36638366383663836638
AAR5246

LHD
Chassis

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR5245

36636366363663636636
AAR5244

RHD
Chassis

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

36635366353663536635
AAR5243

RHD

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR4093

1.
36805368053680536805
AAR5043
CER1370


